
2024
Showground Events

PETTAUGH ROAD, 
STONHAM ASPAL,  
SUFFOLK, IP14 6AT 

01449 711111 
events@stonhambarns.co.uk

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS AND SHOWTIMES

STONHAM BIKE NIGHTS 
Every Thursday 

May to September

CAR BOOT SALE 
Every Sunday & Thursday 

March to November

CRESTA CLUB MEET 
18th May, 20th July, 

14th September

AUTOJUMBLES take place on MOST vehicle show dates. Please contact us to confirm.

Updated 21.03.24

STONHAMBARNS.CO.UK 

PLEASE CHECK OUR 
WEBSITE FOR 
LIVE MUSIC  &  

ENTERTAINMENT  
IN OUR OTHER 

ONSITE VENUES

Saturday 30th &  Sunday 31st March
EASTER CRAFT MARKET

~~~~~~~~
Friday 5th - Sunday 7th April

HENRY SMITH’S COUNTRY DREAMS
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 14th April 
CATWALK AND CHILL 

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 20th & Sunday 21st April

DOG OBEDIENCE SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 5th May
STONHAM MOTORCYCLE SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 11th May

DARTS REFEREE OPEN
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 12th May
SPRING BREAK CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th May

STEAM & VINTAGE SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 25th May
BIG NIGHT OUT

~~~~~~~~
Friday 14th - Sunday 16th June

HENRY SMITH’S COUNTRY DREAMS
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd June 
VAUXFEST
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 7th July
EAST COAST JAPANESE CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 21st July

CTG AMERICAN CAR, BIKE & HOT ROD SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July 
CALM AT THE BARN FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th August 

LEGENDS COMIC CON
~~~~~~~~ 

Sunday 11th August
THE BIG BUS SHOW

Saturday 17th August
MID SUFFOLK OPEN DARTS

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 18th August

CLASSIC CAR SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 25th August
KNUCKLEBUSTERS CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Friday 30th August -  Sunday 1st September

HENRY SMITH’S COUNTRY DREAMS
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th September
SAXON & VIKING FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 15th September
AMERICAN CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd September 

AUTUMN CRAFT MARKET 
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 28th & Sunday 29th September
SWEDEFEST
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 6th October
LAND ROVER SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 19th October

ASPAL ANTIQUES FAIR
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 2nd November
HALLOWEEN & FIREWORKS

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 9th November

GRAND SLAM DOUBLES DARTS
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th November,  
Saturday 30th November & Sunday 1st December

CHRISTMAS CRAFT MARKET 
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 7th December
SUPER SERIES DARTS (Final)

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 7th, Sunday 8th,  

Saturday 14th  to Tuesday 24th December
BREAKFAST WITH SANTA  

& SANTA’S GROTTO

~~~~~~~~


